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44

Absolute Care Management Services Joel Joseph Maestro 381-8363

P: 808-455-1900

F:808-455-1904/691-9712

803 Kamehameha Hwy.

Suite 307

Pearl City 96782 dr_maestro@yahoo.com

anika12@hawaii.rr.com

Oahu, Hawaii, Maui, 

Kauai

1/27/2015 1/26/2016

38

All Island Case Management Corporation Elsa Pascua Talavera; 

Donna Schmidt, 

Charmen Valdez, Renee 

Vea, 

(808) 536-7100

Cell: 358-8964

Fax: 536-7200

1188 Bishop Street, Suite 1508 Honolulu 96813 elsa@allisland-cmc.com

lynn@allisland-cmc.com

info@allisland-cmc.com

donna@pearlcityurgentcare.com

Oahu, Kauai, Maui, 

Hawaii,  Molokai, Lanai

1/18/2015 1/17/2017

39

Azil Case Mgmt. Agency Flordeliza Supnet Flordeliza: 256-1533                    

(808) 677-6882      (808) 

677-6883 fax

94-141 Makoa Street Waipahu 96797 azilsupnet@yahoo.com

paulacarringtonazil@gmail.com

Oahu 1/2/2014 1/1/2016

1

Blue Water Resources Sara Suzuki 

Flora Velasquez

(808) 678-3661/678

(808) 678-3662 fax

(808) 935-3595 (HI)

94-408 Akoki Street, #205 Waipahu 96797 flora.v@808bluewaterresources.com

sarah.s@808bluewaterresources.com

wendee.l@808bluewaterresources.com

Oahu, Kauai, Maui, 

Hawaii,   Molokai, Lanai

6/28/2014 6/27/2016

12
Case Management Professionals, Inc. Agnes Reyes, Amelia 

Guillermo, Evangeline 

Tabieros

(808) 689-1937

(808) 689-1933 fax

94-910 Moloalo St Waipahu 96797 info@cmp-hi.com Oahu, Kauai, Maui, 

Hawaii,   Molokai, Lanai

2/8/2015 2/7/2016

40
Health Services Hawaii Lillian Higa, RN (808) 959-1130

(808) 959-1131 fax

P.O. Box 4728, Hilo, HI  96720 316 Noelani Loop

Hilo, HI 96720

Hilo 96720 lhiga@icloud.com Oahu, Kauai, Maui, 

Hawaii,  Molokai, Lanai

8/9/2015 8/8/2017

4
Nightingale Case Management, Inc. Rosalinda Malalis (808) 484-2205

(808) 488-2151 fax

98-029 Hekaha Street, #30 Aiea 96701 nightingalecmi@hotmail.com Oahu 10/20/2015 10/19/2016

18
Ohana Alternative Care Services Erlinda Villena, June 

Racela

(808) 935-0225

(808) 935-0962 fax

305 Wailuku Drive, Suite #3 Hilo 96720 ohanacare@aol.com Hawaii 11/10/2014 11/9/2016

3
Ohana Case Management James Batalon, RN (808) 678-8200

(808) 678-8225 fax

92-7055 Elele Street Kapolei 96707 james@ohanacasemgt.com Oahu 8/8/2015 8/7/2016

19
Quality Case Mgmt., Inc. Lolita Ching (808) 842-7634

(808) 842-7640 fax

94-366 Pupupani Street, #208A Waipahu 96797 Lolitc@aol.com; qcmi1@aol.com Oahu 11/1/2015 10/31/2016

22

Residential Choices, Inc. Lorilyn Wandasan

Marjie Beruda

(808) 676-3948

386-1300-Lorilyn 

Wandasan

383-9803-Margie Berueda

(808) 676-9507 fax

94-450 Mokuola St., Ste 202 Waipahu 96797 margie@residentialchoicesinc.com

Residentchoice@aol.com

Oahu 6/12/2014 6/11/2016

Dept of Veterans Affairs

Home Based Primary Care, 

459 Patterson Road, Bldg 110

Honolulu 96819 Oahu 7/5/2014 7/4/2016

3-3367 Kuhio Hwy. Suite 200 Lihue 96766 Kauai 7/5/2014 7/4/2016

203 Ho'ohana St. Suite 303 Kahului 96732 Maui 7/5/2014 7/4/2016

1285 Waianuenue Ave.#211 Hilo 96720 Hawaii 7/5/2014 7/4/2016

75-377 Hualalai Road Kailua-Kona 96740 Hawaii 7/5/2014 7/4/2016

42

Veterans Administration Case Management 

Agency

Rosemary Na'a Home 

Base Primary Care

(808) 433-0148

(808) 433-0281 fax

Dept of Veterans Affairs

Home Based Primary Care, 

459 Patterson Road, Bldg 110

Rosemary.Naa@va.gov
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